
Annexure 2

Sr. No. Lender
Amount Claimed

(Rs. Cr)
Amount Admitted

(Rs. Cr)
1 JE Energy Ventures Pvt Ltd  (Unsecured Loan) 25,94,20,797 25,94,20,797
2 JOGPL Private Limited (Unsecured Loan) 2,13,49,79,578 2,13,49,79,578
3 JOGPL Private Limited (NCRPS) 13,00,00,000 13,00,00,000
4 Tower Promoters Private Limited (NCRPS) 7,00,00,000 7,00,00,000
5 JE Energy Ventures Pvt Ltd (NCRPS & Equity Shares) 1,38,90,00,100 1,38,90,00,100
6 JOGPL Private Limited (Cash Calls for Manipur) 10,16,78,297 10,16,78,297
7 JEKPL Private Limited (ICD) 94,85,99,503 94,85,99,503

Total 5,03,36,78,275.00 5,03,36,78,275.00

Unsecured  financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)


